LoOoNoULRWNE

Roland VAN LOON

hamok

Omloop : H50
Afstand : 5690m

Tijd : 0:38:53 (6'50"/km) [Punten : 954]
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SYLVESTER 5 DAYS 2023 - DAY 1
Pijnven Noord 26.12.2023
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9'48"/km
7'05"/km
7'26"/km
6'19"/km
6'06"/km
6'07"/km
7'54"/km
8'01"/km
9'01"/km
7'38"/km
6'10"/km
6'47"/km

5'53"/km
5'59"/km
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5'41"/km
10'18"/km
4'27"/km
3'51"/km

Omega

2/21

1. Olivier DE SMUL
3. Marc KERCKHOFS
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0.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres

0:37:06 [1000]
0:40:52 [908]


http://www.olomega.be
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